Rank KAdon
1st  ILCA6
2nd ILCAG6
3rd ILCAG6
4th ILCA6
5th ILCA6
6th  ILCA6
7th ILCA 6
8th  ILCA6
9th ILCA 6
10th ILCAG6
11th  ILCA6
12th ILCA6
13th ILCAG6
14th ILCA6
15th ILCA6
16th ILCA6
17th ILCAG6
18th ILCAG6
18th ILCAG6
18th ILCA6
18th ILCAG6

'KotreAAo OXI 2023’ 21-22/10/2023

loTiorAoik6g OuiAog Melpaiwg

Results are provisional as of 17:27 on October 21, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ap.lotiou KuBepvATng

217285
213814
220261
219690
219761
219772
218348
218469
222526
218105
181978
212323
217331
221190
211052
177491
213817
207330
222515
189202
221447

'KIKA EPMIONH
MMOYTATIQTH TATIANH
BEKKOZ MANATIQTHZ
KAATMOIIANAKHZ AIONYZI0Z
MMHTPOZ FEQPTIOX
MPOKOMMIOY NIKOAAOZ
TZATZIMAKHZ XTPATHX
KONAHZ ANTQNIOX
KATZOYAH F'EQPTIA
MNETPIANOZX BAZIAHZ
MOAYMOZ MANATIQTHZ
PArTKOYZHZ ZQTHPHZ
HAIONOYAOY EAIZABET
AEZYTIPHZ ANAPONIKOZ
MMATZAKAY MAPKOX
ZIGAKHZ FNANNHZ

MMOrEAZ NMANTEAEHMQN-BAXIAEIOX
KYPIAKHZ AMOZTONOZ-AITEAOX
IQANNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KATEBAINHZ KONZTANTINOX
KOMIANOZX NIKOZ

A.M EIO OupiAog

29153
28289
27419
30088
27504
32759
30087
36694
30036
32608
25189
30418
27130
32620
27950
34042
30780
31997
30475
38232
34028

NOK
NOAMO®IOEAX
NOE

NOK

NOE

NOrMn®

NOE

NO AAIMOY
NOrn®

10M1

NOE

NOT1

NOK

NOE
NOAM®IOEAZ
NOE

NOE
NOAMO®IOEAX
NOE

NOK

NOrM®

Katny. R1
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1.0
(9.0)
2.0
4.0
8.0
3.0
6.0
(11.0)
(14.0)
(12.0)
10.0
7.0
(15.0)
5.0
13.0
(17.0)
16.0

(22.0 DNC
(22.0 DNC
(22.0 DNC
(22.0 DNC

R2
(7.0)
6.0
4.0
(12.0)
(11.0)
(13.0)
9.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
8.0
10.0
5.0
(15.0)
(16.0)
14.0
(17.0)

22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC

R3

2.0

3.0

5.0

1.0

6.0

9.0

4.0

10.0

11.0

8.0

(12.0)
(14.0)

7.0

13.0

15.0

17.0

16.0

22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC

R4
3.0

1.0

(9.0)

7.0

2.0

4.0

(11.0)
10.0

8.0

12.0

5.0

6.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

17.0

16.0

22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC

Total
13.0
19.0
20.0
24.0
27.0
29.0
30.0
32.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
37.0
41.0
46.0
59.0
65.0
65.0
88.0
88.0
88.0
88.0

Nett
6.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
16.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
21.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
26.0
31.0
43.0
48.0
48.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4



